Patapsco’s Liberator "S" “C” & “Q”
Order Information
- 1/1 -
cont...
Liberator "S" ISDN Conversion/Sharing products Part Number
Liberator "S" Chassis
Liberator "S" base with internal AC PSU. 3050/CHA/1
Liberator "S" base with 48VDC supply 3050/CHA/48V
Liberator "S" base with 24VDC supply 3050/CHA/24V
Liberator "S" PRI Options
Single PRI with a further PRI for field upgrade (user selectable TE/NT*). User-select all ports E1 or T1 3050/PRI1/U
Two PRIs with 2 further PRIs for field upgrade (user selectable TE/NT*). User-select all ports E1 or T1 3050/PRI2/U
Two PRIs (user selectable TE/NT*). User-select all ports E1 or T1 3050/PRI2/N
Three PRIs with 1 further PRI for field upgrade (user selectable TE/NT*). User-select all ports E1 or T1 3050/PRI3/U
Four PRIs (user selectable TE/NT*). User-select all ports E1 or T1 3050/PRI4
PRI field upgrades
Software upgrade from a single upgradeable PRI unit to a 3050/PRI2/N 3050/U1/2N
Software upgrade from a dual-port PRI unit to a 3050/PRI3/U 3050/U2/3
Software upgrade from a dual-port PRI unit to a 3050/PRI4 3050/U2/4
Software upgrade from a triple port PRI unit to a 3050/PRI4 3050/U3/4
Liberator "S" BRI options
4 BRI ports (non-upgradeable). NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI4
8 BRI ports (non-upgradeable). NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI8
12 BRI ports (non-upgradeable). NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI12
16 BRI ports (non-upgradeable). NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI16
4 BRI ports enabled field-upgradeable to 8. NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI4U8
8 BRI ports enabled field-upgradeable to 16. NT but optionally switchable NT/TE (order 3050/BRI/TE) 3050/BRI8U16
BRI field upgrades
Field upgrade 3050/BRI4U8/1 to 3050/BRI8/1 3050/BRI4U/UP8
Field upgrade 3050/BRI8U16/1 to 3050/BRI16/1 3050/BRI8U/UP16
* NT simulates a network and connects to a local device; TE acts like a local device and connects to the ISDN network.
Special Liberator "S" Packages
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 1 (non-upgradeable) PRI and 4 BRI ports (NT only). 3050/1P4B/NT
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 1 (non-upgradeable) PRI and 8 BRI ports (NT only). 3050/1P8B/NT
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 1 (non-upgradeable) PRI and 12 BRI ports (NT only). 3050/1P12B/NT
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 1 (non-upgradeable) PRI and 16 BRI ports (NT only). 3050/1P16B/NT
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 2 (non-upgradeable) PRIs and 4 BRI ports (NT only). 3050/2P4B/NT
Liberator (AC PSU) complete with 3 (non-upgradeable) PRIs zero BRI ports 3050/3P0B
Software options
Software option to enable configuration of TE BRI ports 3050/BRI/TE
Software option for E1/T1 PRI conversion facility. Supports simultaneous E1s T1s and A-Law/u-Law conversion 3050/E1T1/Con
“Call Deflection” support 3050/CDF/01
How to build a Liberator “S”
1. Choose the chassis type you need.